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Results
T07 - Ambulant Men & Women 100m - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 10:30

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
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Results
T06 - Men & Women's 3k Walk - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 10:10

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
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Results
T09 - Senior Men's 100m - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 10:40
Meeting Record: Jason Smyth 2011: 10.22

Heats: Heat 1 of 4
Wind speed: +0.7

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1009 Israel Olatunde Tallaght AC U23M 3 10.42 Q

1 1044 James Armstrong Orangegrove AC U23M 1 4 11.16
2 1039 Sean Stratton Boyne AC U20M 1 8 11.24
3 1014 Andrew Proctor Lagan Valley AC SM 1 6 11.56
4 1002 Lance Baylon Waterford AC SM 2 2 11.83
5 1056 Fionan Ruane Moy Valley U23M 2 5 12.02 PB
6 1011 Danyal Muhammad Ballymena & Antrim AC U20M 2 7 12.27
7 1010 Conor Mcilveen (T38) Derry Track Club SM 3 1 13.66

Heats: Heat 2 of 4
Wind speed: -0.3

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 1001 Callum Baird Ballymena & Antrim AC U23M 1 2 10.79 Q PB
2 1006 Shane Howard Bandon Athletic Club SM 1 7 10.90 q

3 1017 Cameron Colville Glasgow Jaguars Track & Field
Club SM 2 4 11.37

4 1040 Caolan O'Cuinn Lagan Valley AC U20M 1 6 11.42
5 1034 Shay Mcdermott Clones AC U20M 2 5 12.28

6 1007 Lexx Mcconville Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
AC U23M 2 3 12.29

7 1025 Ayomide Onifade Orangegrove AC U18M 1 1 12.35 PB

Heats: Heat 3 of 4
Wind speed: +0.4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 1030 Louis Albrow North Down AC U23M 1 4 11.00 Q
2 1048 Adam Sykes Orangegrove AC U23M 2 3 11.09 q
3 1027 Zane McQuillan Ballymena & Antrim AC U23M 3 2 11.34
4 1046 Matthew Sykes Orangegrove AC U23M 4 6 11.51
5 1060 Elijah Johnson-Smith Orangegrove AC U18M 1 8 11.93
6 1021 Noah Johnston Orangegrove AC U20M 1 1 12.41
7 1036 Kriss Nelson Lagan Valley AC SM 1 5 13.18

1031 Robby Rankin Orangegrove AC SM 2 7 DNS

Heats: Heat 4 of 4
Wind speed: -2.3

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 1022 Paul Costelloe Dooneen AC SM 1 5 10.71 Q
2 1013 Killian Curran University College Dublin AC U20M 1 3 11.07 q

3 1016 Derrick Woha Speed Development Project Track
Club U23M 1 8 11.16 q PB

4 1003 Daire Donohoe Annalee AC U23M 2 7 11.30
5 1038 Seamus O’Cuinn Lagan Valley AC U20M 2 2 11.88
6 1029 Rory Hobbs Orangegrove AC U18M 1 6 12.02
7 1051 Ajith Joy City of Lisburn AC SM 2 4 12.29
8 1059 Joe Frey Lagan Valley AC SM 3 1 15.49 SB
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Summary of Round 1
T09 - Senior Men's 100m - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 10:49
Meeting Record: Jason Smyth 2011: 10.22

Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane
1009 Israel Olatunde U23M Tallaght AC 10.42 Q 1:3

1 1022 Paul Costelloe SM 1 Dooneen AC 10.71 Q 4:5
2 1001 Callum Baird U23M 1 Ballymena & Antrim AC 10.79 Q 2:2
3 1006 Shane Howard SM 2 Bandon Athletic Club 10.90 q 2:7
4 1030 Louis Albrow U23M 2 North Down AC 11.00 Q 3:4
5 1013 Killian Curran U20M 1 University College Dublin AC 11.07 q 4:3
6 1048 Adam Sykes U23M 3 Orangegrove AC 11.09 q 3:3
7 1044 James Armstrong U23M 4 Orangegrove AC 11.16 1:4

8 1016 Derrick Woha U23M 5 Speed Development Project
Track Club 11.16 q 4:8

9 1039 Sean Stratton U20M 2 Boyne AC 11.24 1:8
10 1003 Daire Donohoe U23M 6 Annalee AC 11.30 4:7
11 1027 Zane McQuillan U23M 7 Ballymena & Antrim AC 11.34 3:2

12 1017 Cameron Colville SM 3 Glasgow Jaguars Track & Field
Club 11.37 2:4

13 1040 Caolan O'Cuinn U20M 3 Lagan Valley AC 11.42 2:6
14 1046 Matthew Sykes U23M 8 Orangegrove AC 11.51 3:6
15 1014 Andrew Proctor SM 4 Lagan Valley AC 11.56 1:6
16 1002 Lance Baylon SM 5 Waterford AC 11.83 1:2
17 1038 Seamus O’Cuinn U20M 4 Lagan Valley AC 11.88 4:2
18 1060 Elijah Johnson-Smith U18M 1 Orangegrove AC 11.93 3:8
19 1056 Fionan Ruane U23M 9 Moy Valley 12.02 1:5
19 1029 Rory Hobbs U18M 2 Orangegrove AC 12.02 4:6
21 1011 Danyal Muhammad U20M 5 Ballymena & Antrim AC 12.27 1:7
22 1034 Shay Mcdermott U20M 6 Clones AC 12.28 2:5

23 1007 Lexx Mcconville U23M 10 Windsor Slough Eton &
Hounslow AC 12.29 2:3

24 1051 Ajith Joy SM 6 City of Lisburn AC 12.29 4:4
25 1025 Ayomide Onifade U18M 3 Orangegrove AC 12.35 2:1
26 1021 Noah Johnston U20M 7 Orangegrove AC 12.41 3:1
27 1036 Kriss Nelson SM 7 Lagan Valley AC 13.18 3:5
28 1010 Conor Mcilveen (T38) SM 8 Derry Track Club 13.66 1:1
29 1059 Joe Frey SM 9 Lagan Valley AC 15.49 4:1
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Results
T09 - Senior Men's 100m - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 12:20
Meeting Record: Jason Smyth 2011: 10.22

Final
Wind speed: +1.0

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1009 Israel Olatunde Tallaght AC U23M 3 10.35

1 1022 Paul Costelloe Dooneen AC SM 1 5 10.58
2 1001 Callum Baird Ballymena & Antrim AC U23M 1 6 10.77 PB
3 1030 Louis Albrow North Down AC U23M 2 4 10.90 PB
4 1006 Shane Howard Bandon Athletic Club SM 2 2 10.94
5 1048 Adam Sykes Orangegrove AC U23M 3 1 11.01
6 1013 Killian Curran University College Dublin AC U20M 1 7 11.03 SB

7 1016 Derrick Woha Speed Development Project Track
Club U23M 4 8 11.09 PB
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Results
T20 - Senior Men's 200m - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 14:15
Meeting Record: Leon Reid (2018): 20.27

Heats: Heat 1 of 3
Wind speed: +0.9

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 1065 Donal Martin Unattached U20M 1 5 21.98 Q
2 1044 James Armstrong Orangegrove AC U23M 1 4 22.45 Q
3 1074 Joseph Lane City of Sheffield AC SM 1 3 22.58 q PB
4 1070 Dylan Byrne Orangegrove AC SM 2 7 23.65
5 1051 Ajith Joy City of Lisburn AC SM 3 6 25.46

1069 Luke Russell Dromore AC SM 4 8 DNS

Heats: Heat 2 of 3
Wind speed: +1.0

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 1064 Toby Thompson Ballymena & Antrim AC U20M 1 8 22.37 Q
2 1003 Daire Donohoe Annalee AC U23M 1 4 22.78 Q
3 1029 Rory Hobbs Orangegrove AC U18M 1 6 24.16
4 1060 Elijah Johnson-Smith Orangegrove AC U18M 2 7 24.56

1006 Shane Howard Bandon Athletic Club SM 1 5 DNS

Heats: Heat 3 of 3
Wind speed: +0.9

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 1066 Aaron Keane Unattached SM 1 3 22.04 Q
2 1014 Andrew Proctor Lagan Valley AC SM 2 4 23.19 Q
3 1046 Matthew Sykes Orangegrove AC U23M 1 8 23.46 q
4 1078 Dylan King University College Dublin AC SM 3 7 26.32
5 1036 Kriss Nelson Lagan Valley AC SM 4 5 27.01

1022 Paul Costelloe Dooneen AC SM 5 6 DNS
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Summary of Round 1
T20 - Senior Men's 200m - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 14:21
Meeting Record: Leon Reid (2018): 20.27

Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane
1 1065 Donal Martin U20M 1 Unattached 21.98 Q 1:5
2 1066 Aaron Keane SM 1 Unattached 22.04 Q 3:3
3 1064 Toby Thompson U20M 2 Ballymena & Antrim AC 22.37 Q 2:8
4 1044 James Armstrong U23M 1 Orangegrove AC 22.45 Q 1:4
5 1074 Joseph Lane SM 2 City of Sheffield AC 22.58 q 1:3
6 1003 Daire Donohoe U23M 2 Annalee AC 22.78 Q 2:4
7 1014 Andrew Proctor SM 3 Lagan Valley AC 23.19 Q 3:4
8 1046 Matthew Sykes U23M 3 Orangegrove AC 23.46 q 3:8
9 1070 Dylan Byrne SM 4 Orangegrove AC 23.65 1:7
10 1029 Rory Hobbs U18M 1 Orangegrove AC 24.16 2:6
11 1060 Elijah Johnson-Smith U18M 2 Orangegrove AC 24.56 2:7
12 1051 Ajith Joy SM 5 City of Lisburn AC 25.46 1:6
13 1078 Dylan King SM 6 University College Dublin AC 26.32 3:7
14 1036 Kriss Nelson SM 7 Lagan Valley AC 27.01 3:5
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Results
T20 - Senior Men's 200m - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 15:55
Meeting Record: Leon Reid (2018): 20.27

Final
Wind speed: +0.2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 1065 Donal Martin Unattached U20M 1 7 21.58
2 1066 Aaron Keane Unattached SM 1 5 21.64
3 1064 Toby Thompson Ballymena & Antrim AC U20M 2 6 21.69
4 1003 Daire Donohoe Annalee AC U23M 1 8 22.43 PB
5 1074 Joseph Lane City of Sheffield AC SM 2 1 22.60 PB
6 1046 Matthew Sykes Orangegrove AC U23M 2 2 23.54
7 1044 James Armstrong Orangegrove AC U23M 3 4 30.27

1014 Andrew Proctor Lagan Valley AC SM 3 3 DNS
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Results
T12 - Senior Men's 400m - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 11:10
Meeting Record: Paul McKee (2002): 45.58

Heats: Heat 1 of 2
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 1091 Ciaran Carthy Dundrum South Dublin AC SM 1 1 49.17 Q
2 1069 Luke Russell Dromore AC SM 2 2 50.64 Q
3 1089 Godwin Mathias Dundrum South Dublin AC U23M 1 6 51.84 Q
4 1107 Billy Ryan Unattached SM 3 8 52.31 q
5 1081 Finn Cross Willowfield Harriers U20M 1 5 53.67
6 1088 Ger Cremin An Riocht AC SM 4 7 55.09
7 1082 Conor Adair North Down AC U20M 2 3 56.02
8 1095 Diarmuid O'Shea Lagan Valley AC U23M 2 4 57.35

Heats: Heat 2 of 2
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 1030 Louis Albrow North Down AC U23M 1 6 48.82 Q PB
2 1103 Eoin Kelly Letterkenny AC SM 1 7 50.35 Q
3 1109 Kacper Zmyslony Newry AC U18M 1 1 51.90 Q
4 1102 Gregor McCullagh-Travers Dundrum South Dublin AC U23M 2 5 52.21 q
5 1083 Neil Simpson City of Lisburn AC U20M 1 4 52.40
6 1098 Jack Kelly Unattached U20M 2 3 52.50
7 1100 Conor Anderson Armagh AC U18M 2 2 53.31 PB
8 1090 Donal Anderson Beechmount Harriers AC SM 2 8 56.46
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Summary of Round 1
T12 - Senior Men's 400m - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 11:13
Meeting Record: Paul McKee (2002): 45.58

Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane
1 1030 Louis Albrow U23M 1 North Down AC 48.82 Q 2:6
2 1091 Ciaran Carthy SM 1 Dundrum South Dublin AC 49.17 Q 1:1
3 1103 Eoin Kelly SM 2 Letterkenny AC 50.35 Q 2:7
4 1069 Luke Russell SM 3 Dromore AC 50.64 Q 1:2
5 1089 Godwin Mathias U23M 2 Dundrum South Dublin AC 51.84 Q 1:6
6 1109 Kacper Zmyslony U18M 1 Newry AC 51.90 Q 2:1

7 1102 Gregor
McCullagh-Travers U23M 3 Dundrum South Dublin AC 52.21 q 2:5

8 1107 Billy Ryan SM 4 Unattached 52.31 q 1:8
9 1083 Neil Simpson U20M 1 City of Lisburn AC 52.40 2:4
10 1098 Jack Kelly U20M 2 Unattached 52.50 2:3
11 1100 Conor Anderson U18M 2 Armagh AC 53.31 2:2
12 1081 Finn Cross U20M 3 Willowfield Harriers 53.67 1:5
13 1088 Ger Cremin SM 5 An Riocht AC 55.09 1:7
14 1082 Conor Adair U20M 4 North Down AC 56.02 1:3
15 1090 Donal Anderson SM 6 Beechmount Harriers AC 56.46 2:8
16 1095 Diarmuid O'Shea U23M 4 Lagan Valley AC 57.35 1:4



www.opentrack.run

Page 12 of 54Printed on Mon, 12-Aug-2024 12:30:16, Europe/London

Results
T12 - Senior Men's 400m - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 15:45
Meeting Record: Paul McKee (2002): 45.58

Final
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 1030 Louis Albrow North Down AC U23M 1 4 49.12 PB
2 1103 Eoin Kelly Letterkenny AC SM 1 7 49.55 SB
3 1069 Luke Russell Dromore AC SM 2 5 50.10 PB
4 1089 Godwin Mathias Dundrum South Dublin AC U23M 2 8 50.51
5 1102 Gregor McCullagh-Travers Dundrum South Dublin AC U23M 3 2 52.42

1107 Billy Ryan Unattached SM 3 1 DNS
1109 Kacper Zmyslony Newry AC U18M 1 3 DNS
1091 Ciaran Carthy Dundrum South Dublin AC SM 4 6 DNS
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Results
T13 - Senior Men's 800m - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 11:30
Meeting Record: James McIlroy (2005): 1:44.65

Heats: Heat 1 of 2
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 1128 Andrew Thompson Unattached SM 1 4 1:56.53 Q
2 1131 James Gilliland Annadale Striders U23M 1 6 1:56.90 Q
3 1119 Conall Kirk CNDR Track Club SM 2 3 1:56.94 Q
4 1132 Frank Buchanan St Michaels College AC U20M 1 5 1:57.54 q
5 1112 James Ashley Lagan Valley AC U23M 2 1 2:02.25
6 1123 Vincent McCormack St Laurence O'Toole AC SM 3 2 2:16.69

Heats: Heat 2 of 2
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 1126 Patrick Sheridan Newcastle & District AC SM 1 4 1:59.46 Q
2 1117 Roland Surlis CNDR Track Club SM 2 3 1:59.64 Q
3 1116 Finn Diver Beechmount Harriers AC U20M 1 1 1:59.80 Q (.791)
3 1110 Mark Carberry North Down AC U23M 1 5 1:59.80 Q (.791)
5 1114 Jack O Donnell Ratoath Athletic Club U23M 2 6 2:02.00
6 1124 Noah Sheridan Newcastle & District AC U20M 2 2 2:07.62
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Summary of Round 1
T13 - Senior Men's 800m - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 11:35
Meeting Record: James McIlroy (2005): 1:44.65

Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane
1 1128 Andrew Thompson SM 1 Unattached 1:56.53 Q 1:4
2 1131 James Gilliland U23M 1 Annadale Striders 1:56.90 Q 1:6
3 1119 Conall Kirk SM 2 CNDR Track Club 1:56.94 Q 1:3
4 1132 Frank Buchanan U20M 1 St Michaels College AC 1:57.54 q 1:5
5 1126 Patrick Sheridan SM 3 Newcastle & District AC 1:59.46 Q 2:4
6 1117 Roland Surlis SM 4 CNDR Track Club 1:59.64 Q 2:3
7 1116 Finn Diver U20M 2 Beechmount Harriers AC 1:59.80 Q 2:1
7 1110 Mark Carberry U23M 2 North Down AC 1:59.80 Q 2:5
9 1114 Jack O Donnell U23M 3 Ratoath Athletic Club 2:02.00 2:6
10 1112 James Ashley U23M 4 Lagan Valley AC 2:02.25 1:1
11 1124 Noah Sheridan U20M 3 Newcastle & District AC 2:07.62 2:2
12 1123 Vincent McCormack SM 5 St Laurence O'Toole AC 2:16.69 1:2
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Results
T13 - Senior Men's 800m - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 13:50
Meeting Record: James McIlroy (2005): 1:44.65

Final
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 1128 Andrew Thompson Unattached SM 1 6 1:55.12
2 1126 Patrick Sheridan Newcastle & District AC SM 2 5 1:55.30
3 1119 Conall Kirk CNDR Track Club SM 3 3 1:55.64
4 1116 Finn Diver Beechmount Harriers AC U20M 1 1 1:58.05
5 1132 Frank Buchanan St Michaels College AC U20M 2 2 1:58.38
6 1131 James Gilliland Annadale Striders U23M 1 7 1:59.61
7 1110 Mark Carberry North Down AC U23M 2 8 2:00.45

1117 Roland Surlis CNDR Track Club SM 4 4 DNS
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Results
T24 - Senior Men's 1500m - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 15:15
Meeting Record: Gary Lough (1995): 3:34.76

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 1141 Fionntán Campbell CNDR Track Club U23M 1 3 4:07.86
2 1136 Luke Kelly CNDR Track Club U23M 2 6 4:08.43
3 1142 Neil McCartan East Down AC SM 1 10 4:09.71
4 1140 John Craig Annadale Striders SM 2 12 4:10.66
5 1155 Daniel Dines North Down AC U23M 3 7 4:16.26
6 1149 Noah Harper Lagan Valley AC U18M 1 8 4:19.59
7 1145 Jude McGann Lagan Valley AC U18M 2 1 4:20.37 PB
8 1159 Mark McCaffrey Annadale Striders SM 3 2 4:22.38
9 1150 Niall McAufield Lagan Valley AC U18M 3 14 4:24.62
10 1151 Eoin McCann North Belfast Harriers U23M 4 11 4:24.64
11 1154 Ian Keys North Belfast Harriers SM 4 13 4:28.67
12 1153 Ciaran Toner Belfast Running Club SM 5 5 4:29.94
13 1152 Isaac McCollum North Belfast Harriers SM 6 4 4:41.34

1116 Finn Diver Beechmount Harriers AC U20M 1 9 DNS
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Results
T17 - Senior Men's 5000m - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 13:10
Meeting Record: Dermot Donnelly (1998): 13:27.63

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 1186 Brhane Gebrebrhan Annadale Striders SM 1 6 15:00.46
2 1177 Neil Johnston Annadale Striders SM 2 12 15:02.12
3 1170 Luke Dinsmore Annadale Striders SM 3 11 15:03.49
4 1174 Tony Mccambridge CNDR Track Club SM 4 16 15:04.39
5 1180 Jimmy Sloan Annadale Striders SM 5 2 15:12.81 PB
6 1160 Craig McMeechan North Down AC SM 6 18 15:14.13
7 1181 John Black North Belfast Harriers SM 7 10 15:42.45
8 1166 Darragh Crossan City of Derry Spartans SM 8 5 16:00.71
9 1163 Mark Cornett North Belfast Harriers SM 9 8 16:05.51
10 1183 Rory Campbell Portadown RC SM 10 4 16:36.08
11 1175 Sean Melarkey City of Derry Spartans SM 11 1 16:48.43
12 1169 Niall Harvey St Abban's AC SM 12 17 16:57.19
13 1165 Patrick Mackie Bromsgrove & Redditch AC SM 13 19 16:59.80
14 1184 Colin McDowell North Belfast Harriers SM 14 3 17:03.88
15 1167 Josh McDowell North Down AC U23M 1 15 17:08.40
16 1176 Ryan Donnelly Beechmount Harriers AC U23M 2 14 17:09.04
17 1161 Joe Orr Unattached U23M 3 7 17:41.36

1182 Callum Morgan CNDR Track Club U23M 4 9 DNF
1172 Brandon Mckeown Annadale Striders SM 15 13 DNF
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Results
T01 - Senior Men's 10,000m - 2024-08-09

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 18:15
Meeting Record: Dermot Donnelly (1999): 28:32.15

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 1189 Conán McCaughey North Belfast Harriers SM 1 5 32:21.02
2 1190 Krzysztof Sokol Mid Ulster AC U18M 1 3 33:39.05
3 1188 Justin Bloomer Mid Ulster AC SM 2 2 36:16.69
4 1187 Fergus McGirr Omagh Harriers SM 3 4 37:03.35

1191 Martin Cox Unattached SM 4 1 DNF
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Results
T21 - Senior Men's 110m Hurdles - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 14:30
Meeting Record: Ben Reynolds (2015): 13.48

Wind speed: +1.6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 1027 Zane McQuillan Ballymena & Antrim AC U23M 1 5 15.61
2 1195 Ronan Bloomer Mid Ulster AC SM 1 8 17.82 PB
3 1031 Robby Rankin Orangegrove AC SM 2 6 20.40 PB

1194 Troy Mcconville Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
AC U23M 2 7 DNS
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Results
T11 - Senior Men's 400m Hurdles - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 14:55
Meeting Record: Philip Beattie (1986): 49.60

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1200 Ethan Dewhirst Tir Chonaill AC U18M 3
1199 Connor Henderson Kilbarchan AAC SM 6
1198 Oisin Mccorry Raheny Shamrock AC SM 7
1196 Matthew Knight North Down AC U18M 5
1195 Ronan Bloomer Mid Ulster AC SM 4
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Results
T18 - Men's 3000m Steeplechase - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 13:35
Meeting Record: Peter McColgan (1991): 8:27.93

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 1208 Jack Dee St Peters AC U20M 1 2 10:39.01
2 1209 Ethan Dunn Loughview AC SM 1 1 10:58.67
3 1205 Ricky Graham Unattached SM 2 3 11:04.01
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Results
F09 - Senior Men's High Jump - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 14:00

Place Bib Ord Name Club Age 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 Best Note

1 1212 1 Caleb McFadden Ballymena & Antrim AC U18M o o xxo xx- 1.85

2 1214 3 Peter Fryer City of Derry Spartans SM o xo o xxx 1.65 =SB

1211 2 Tomasz Fijalkowski Navan AC U18M DNS
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Results
F10 - Senior Men's Pole Vault - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 14:00

Place Bib Or
d Name Club Age 2.30 2.50 2.70 3.10 3.30 3.50 3.70 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.55 4.65 4.75 Best Note

1 11
94 2 Troy Mcconville Windsor Slough

Eton & Hounslow AC U23M o o o xo xxo xxx 4.65 PB

2 12
18 6 Jamie Paul Ballymena & Antrim

AC U23M o o o o xxx 4.10

3 12
24 3 David Donegan Clonliffe Harriers SM o xo - xo - xx- x 4.10

4 10
07 1 Lexx Mcconville Windsor Slough

Eton & Hounslow AC U23M o xo xxx 3.70 =PB

5 11
95 4 Ronan Bloomer Mid Ulster AC SM o xxx 3.10

6 10
31 7 Robby Rankin Orangegrove AC SM o o xxx 2.50

12
20 5 Darby Browne Lusk AC U18M xxx NH



www.opentrack.runPrinted on Mon, 12-Aug-2024 12:30:16, Europe/London Page 24

Results
F16 - Senior Men's Long Jump - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 15:35

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 1234 Harvey King Omagh Harriers U20M 6.51
(0.2)

6.55
(2.0)

6.69
(1.9)

6.78
(1.3)

x
(2.3)

x
(1.1)

6.78
(+1.3)

PB

2 1237 Alan Kennedy Windsor Slough Eton &
Hounslow AC SM 6.45

(1.9)
x

(3.8)
6.35
(-0.2)

6.15
(2.1)

6.53
(2.0)

x
(1.3)

6.53
(+2.0)

SB

3 1231 Joshua Knox City of Lisburn AC U23M 6.45
(1.9)

x
(0.4)

6.36
(2.0)

6.44
(1.9)

6.38
(0.7)

6.24
(1.5)

6.45
(+1.9)

SB

4 1226 Ben Fisher City of Lisburn AC SM 6.39
(1.1)

- - - - - 6.39
(+1.1)

5 1240 Karl Martin North Down AC U20M 5.15
(0.1)

5.18
(1.9)

5.59
(1.4)

5.58
(1.2)

5.02
(2.1)

5.24
(0.9)

5.59
(+1.4)

PB

6 1242 Connor Lunnun Ballymena & Antrim AC SM 5.43
(1.7)

5.49
(0.3)

5.51
(0.2)

5.53
(1.7)

5.30
(0.1)

5.46
(-1.9)

5.53
(+1.7)

7 1010 Conor Mcilveen (T38) Derry Track Club SM 4.55
(2.7)

4.95
(1.1)

4.52
(-0.1)

- 4.71
(-0.4)

4.89
(1.9)

4.95
(+1.1)

=SB

8 1233 Declan Leung Mid Ulster AC SM x
(1.0)

4.01
(0.9)

4.20
(2.0)

x
(1.9)

4.54
(0.7)

x
(1.5)

4.54
(+0.7)

PB

1238 Oisin Thompson Finn Valley U23M NM
()

1239 John Martin Portadown RC SM NM
()
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Results
F06 - Senior Men's Triple Jump - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 12:00

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 1250 Joseph Gillespie Finn Valley U23M 13.39
(-0.4)

13.54
(4.0)

13.50
(-0.9)

x 13.99
(2.0)

14.00
(-0.2)

14.00
(-0.2)

SB

2 1231 Joshua Knox City of Lisburn AC U23M 13.31
(-2.6)

13.54
(1.9)

13.47
(1.5)

x
(-0.6)

x x 13.54
(+1.9)

3 1240 Karl Martin North Down AC U20M 12.27
(0.2)

13.23
(-0.8)

12.80
(0.6)

12.96
(4.4)

12.55
(2.9)

12.62
(0.6)

13.23
(-0.8)

PB

4 1249 Sam Duncan Liverpool Harriers & AC U23M 12.84
(0.3)

12.14
(3.4)

x
(0.4)

12.54
(1.4)

x
(-1.2)

12.69
(-1.2)

12.84
(+0.3)

5 1243 Jamie Kennedy Tir Chonaill AC U18M 12.52
(1.3)

12.63
(-2.0)

12.73
(2.4)

12.32
(2.0)

12.76
(2.7)

12.75
(3.2)

12.76
(+2.7)

6 1245 Harry Nelson Lagan Valley AC U18M 12.21
(0.3)

12.14
(0.5)

12.29
(-0.3)

12.46
(2.4)

12.42
(0.7)

12.33
(1.4)

12.46
(+2.4)

7 1248 Callum Hunter North Down AC SM 11.60
(2.2)

11.37
(2.4)

11.39
(-0.6)

11.45
(-2.0)

11.12
(-0.8)

11.27
(1.9)

11.60
(+2.2)

SB

8 1242 Connor Lunnun Ballymena & Antrim AC SM 11.26
(0.5)

11.24
(1.5)

x x x x 11.26
(+0.5)

SB

1239 John Martin Portadown RC SM DNS
()



www.opentrack.runPrinted on Mon, 12-Aug-2024 12:30:16, Europe/London Page 26

Results
F12 - Senior Men's Shot Put - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 14:30

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 1258 James Kelly Finn Valley SM 16.45 x x 17.26 16.69 x 17.26

2 1254 Gavin McLaughlin Finn Valley SM x x 15.32 14.89 15.69 15.44 15.69

3 1255 Bjorn Groot Altis SM 9.79 10.56 10.29 10.40 10.67 10.59 10.67

4 1257 Henry Shanker Mid Ulster AC U20M 7.17 5.95 8.29 7.00 7.87 8.41 8.41

5 1253 Jonathan Mclaughlin (F40) CNDR Track Club U20M 5.34 5.09 x 5.60 4.95 5.19 5.60 4kg

1251 Damian Crawford Lifford Strabane AC SM DNS
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Results
F01 - Senior Men's Discus - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 10:30

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 1264 John Dwyer Templemore AC SM 41.53 41.09 42.18 41.81 41.31 41.20 42.18

2 1268 Ian McMullan Unattached SM 34.18 36.46 31.34 x 33.00 37.10 37.10

3 1194 Troy Mcconville Windsor Slough Eton &
Hounslow AC U23M x 35.51 27.47 32.79 x x 35.51

4 1262 Finn O Neill Lifford Strabane AC U20M 33.62 x 33.59 31.40 x x 33.62

5 1255 Bjorn Groot Altis SM 28.35 29.10 29.31 31.98 28.92 28.72 31.98 PB

6 1007 Lexx Mcconville Windsor Slough Eton &
Hounslow AC U23M 29.32 29.80 x 28.65 30.07 x 30.07

7 1251 Damian Crawford Lifford Strabane AC SM 28.49 29.20 x 29.88 29.03 29.06 29.88

8 1266 Luke Ward Lifford Strabane AC U20M 25.79 28.40 27.01 23.21 22.94 x 28.40

9 1031 Robby Rankin Orangegrove AC SM x 27.17 27.17 27.17 PB

10 1233 Declan Leung Mid Ulster AC SM 15.26 x 15.77 15.77

11 1267 Gerry Carson Lagan Valley AC SM 11.36 x 10.01 11.36
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Results
F13 - Senior Men's Hammer - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 15:05

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 1264 John Dwyer Templemore AC SM 51.02 50.90 50.47 51.99 50.29 48.57 51.99 SB

2 1271 Conor Breslin Finn Valley SM 43.13 x 41.01 41.99 x 42.92 43.13 PB

3 1266 Luke Ward Lifford Strabane AC U20M 28.04 30.03 x x 31.70 32.02 32.02

4 1251 Damian Crawford Lifford Strabane AC SM 23.60 26.09 25.61 28.60 x x 28.60
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Results
F08 - Senior Men's Javelin - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 13:10

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 1275 Charlie Lawden North Down AC U20M 53.21 48.81 42.75 44.98 x 49.85 53.21 SB

2 1277 Blaine Lynch Finn Valley U20M x 44.15 50.82 45.27 45.66 46.98 50.82

3 1281 Freddy Young Speed Development
Project Track Club U23M 43.82 40.90 46.03 40.42 35.01 46.25 46.25 SB

4 1262 Finn O Neill Lifford Strabane AC U20M 43.16 42.36 44.17 x 42.43 42.25 44.17 SB

5 1276 Jack Brownlie Unattached U23M 43.96 40.84 43.43 42.07 40.23 39.98 43.96

6 1279 Jason Craig Lagan Valley AC U20M 38.27 39.91 38.67 39.80 40.82 42.78 42.78 PB

7 1251 Damian Crawford Lifford Strabane AC SM 38.10 40.46 39.07 38.51 39.99 42.23 42.23 SB

8 1272 Andrew Brown North Down AC U20M 40.70 x x 34.79 38.33 40.12 40.70

9 1283 Jack Macneill CNDR Track Club SM 38.94 37.06 36.27 38.94

10 1282 Lee Webster Lagan Valley AC SM 38.77 31.97 x 38.77 SB

11 1266 Luke Ward Lifford Strabane AC U20M 31.69 30.53 30.33 31.69

12 1273 Colin Browne Lusk AC SM 30.70 31.66 28.28 31.66

13 1257 Henry Shanker Mid Ulster AC U20M 30.05 x 30.50 30.50 PB

14 1253 Jonathan Mclaughlin (F40) CNDR Track Club U20M 18.34 20.45 19.05 18.43 19.04 20.24 20.45 600g
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Results
T03 - Senior Men's & Women's 4x100m - 2024-08-09

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 19:15

Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners

1 6 1302 Lagan Valley AC A 45.49

Alexander Watson
Malte Hinrichs
Andrew Proctor
Caolan O'Cuinn

2 5 1303 Lagan Valley AC B 50.43

Kriss Nelson
Harry Nelson
Jason Craig
Oliver Taylor

3 7 1300 Lagan Valley AC 53.56

Madison Hanna
Laura Frey
Lynsey Brown
Sophie Stevenson

4 4 1304 Mayo AC A 58.86

Colm Cleary
Jake Cleary
John Jennings
Luke Horkan
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Results
T05 - Senior Men's & Women's 4x400m - 2024-08-09

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 19:40

Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners

1 3 1311 Orangegrove AC A 3:31.01

James Armstrong
Dylan Byrne
Robby Rankin
Rory Hobbs

2 5 1310 North Down AC A 3:32.93 Curtis Hughes
Ethan Isles

3 4 1306 Lagan Valley AC A 3:39.12
Ben Gillen
Dairmuid O'Shea
Malte Hinrichs

4 6 1307 Lagan Valley AC B 3:45.41 Reuben Crothers

5 7 1309 Mid Ulster AC A 3:46.28

Ronan Bloomer
Eoghan Devlin
Krzysztof Sokol
Justin Bloomer

6 8 1305 Lagan Valley AC 4:34.30

Olivia Morgan
Laura Frey
Madison Hanna
Lynsey Brown

7 2 1308 Mayo AC A 4:46.11

Colm Cleary
Jake Cleary
John Jennings
Luke Horkan
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Results
T08 - Senior Women's 100m - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 10:30
Meeting Record: Amy Foster (2014): 11.40

Heats: Heat 1 of 3
Wind speed: +1.4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1052 Orla Comerford Raheny Shamrock AC SW 3 12.03 Q

1 1037 Roseanna McGuckian City of Lisburn AC SW 1 4 12.32 Q
2 1045 Emma Hutchinson Ballymena & Antrim AC SW 2 5 12.55 Q
3 1054 Lydia Morris Manx Harriers U23W 1 2 12.56 q PB
4 1024 Erin Friel Letterkenny AC U18W 1 8 12.61
5 1058 Amie Newell Ballymena & Antrim AC U18W 2 6 13.20
6 1050 Mia Ferguson City of Lisburn AC U20W 1 7 13.60
7 1053 Izy Cousley Loughview AC U18W 3 1 13.68

Heats: Heat 2 of 3
Wind speed: -0.2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 1035 Sarah Leahy Killarney Valley AC SW 1 4 11.77 Q
2 1005 Janine Boyle Finn Valley SW 2 8 12.25 Q SB
3 1020 Carla Teece Northern AC (IoM) U20W 1 5 12.33 Q PB
4 1043 Catherine Hempton City of Lisburn AC U20W 2 6 12.41 q
5 1042 Orlagh Leer Monaghan Phoenix AC U23W 1 1 12.75 PB
6 1008 Freya Boyce Loughview AC U18W 1 7 13.02
7 1047 Victoria Ovie Swansea Harriers U20W 3 3 13.56
8 1015 Nadiia Lypa Letterkenny AC U18W 2 2 13.69

Heats: Heat 3 of 3
Wind speed: -1.4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 1019 Ruby Sterrett North Down AC U18W 1 4 13.88
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Summary of Round 1
T08 - Senior Women's 100m - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 10:36
Meeting Record: Amy Foster (2014): 11.40

Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane
1 1035 Sarah Leahy SW 1 Killarney Valley AC 11.77 Q 2:4

1052 Orla Comerford SW Raheny Shamrock AC 12.03 Q 1:3
2 1005 Janine Boyle SW 2 Finn Valley 12.25 Q 2:8
3 1037 Roseanna McGuckian SW 3 City of Lisburn AC 12.32 Q 1:4
4 1020 Carla Teece U20W 1 Northern AC (IoM) 12.33 Q 2:5
5 1043 Catherine Hempton U20W 2 City of Lisburn AC 12.41 q 2:6
6 1045 Emma Hutchinson SW 4 Ballymena & Antrim AC 12.55 Q 1:5
7 1054 Lydia Morris U23W 1 Manx Harriers 12.56 q 1:2
8 1024 Erin Friel U18W 1 Letterkenny AC 12.61 1:8
9 1042 Orlagh Leer U23W 2 Monaghan Phoenix AC 12.75 2:1
10 1008 Freya Boyce U18W 2 Loughview AC 13.02 2:7
11 1058 Amie Newell U18W 3 Ballymena & Antrim AC 13.20 1:6
12 1047 Victoria Ovie U20W 3 Swansea Harriers 13.56 2:3
13 1050 Mia Ferguson U20W 4 City of Lisburn AC 13.60 1:7
14 1053 Izy Cousley U18W 4 Loughview AC 13.68 1:1
15 1015 Nadiia Lypa U18W 5 Letterkenny AC 13.69 2:2
16 1019 Ruby Sterrett U18W 6 North Down AC 13.88 3:4
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Results
T08 - Senior Women's 100m - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 11:50
Meeting Record: Amy Foster (2014): 11.40

Final
Wind speed: +0.8

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 1035 Sarah Leahy Killarney Valley AC SW 1 5 11.54 PB
2 1037 Roseanna McGuckian City of Lisburn AC SW 2 4 11.96

1052 Orla Comerford Raheny Shamrock AC SW 3 12.07
3 1005 Janine Boyle Finn Valley SW 3 6 12.15 SB
4 1020 Carla Teece Northern AC (IoM) U20W 1 2 12.29 PB
5 1043 Catherine Hempton City of Lisburn AC U20W 2 8 12.37
6 1045 Emma Hutchinson Ballymena & Antrim AC SW 4 7 12.63 (.628)
7 1054 Lydia Morris Manx Harriers U23W 1 1 12.63 (.630)
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Results
T19 - Senior Women's 200m - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 14:00
Meeting Record: Amy Foster (2011): 23.53

Heats: Heat 1 of 3
Wind speed: +2.3

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 1037 Roseanna McGuckian City of Lisburn AC SW 1 2 25.32 Q
2 1067 Anna McCauley City of Lisburn AC SW 2 4 25.46 Q
3 1068 Aobh Forde Dundrum South Dublin AC U20W 1 8 25.54 q
4 1045 Emma Hutchinson Ballymena & Antrim AC SW 3 3 26.05
5 1042 Orlagh Leer Monaghan Phoenix AC U23W 1 6 26.17
6 1015 Nadiia Lypa Letterkenny AC U18W 1 1 29.02 PB

1019 Ruby Sterrett North Down AC U18W 5

Heats: Heat 2 of 3
Wind speed: +1.9

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 1073 Michelle Duggan Unattached SW 1 6 24.75 Q PB
2 1079 Sinéad Treacy Craughwell AC SW 2 5 24.98 Q PB
3 1018 Rhianna McCarthy University College Dublin AC SW 3 7 25.44 q
4 1054 Lydia Morris Manx Harriers U23W 1 3 26.34 SB
5 1008 Freya Boyce Loughview AC U18W 1 1 27.35
6 1053 Izy Cousley Loughview AC U18W 2 2 28.83
7 1023 Martina Elliott Lagan Valley AC SW 4 4 34.04

Heats: Heat 3 of 3
Wind speed: +0.4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 1063 Jenna Breen City of Lisburn AC U23W 1 4 24.86 Q SB
2 1005 Janine Boyle Finn Valley SW 1 6 25.31 Q
3 1043 Catherine Hempton City of Lisburn AC U20W 1 3 25.79
4 1024 Erin Friel Letterkenny AC U18W 1 1 25.91
5 1076 Katie Magee Dundrum South Dublin AC SW 2 2 26.84
6 1047 Victoria Ovie Swansea Harriers U20W 2 5 28.29

1077 Una Brice Leevale AC U23W 2 7 DNS
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Summary of Round 1
T19 - Senior Women's 200m - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 14:06
Meeting Record: Amy Foster (2011): 23.53

Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane
1 1073 Michelle Duggan SW 1 Unattached 24.75 Q 2:6
2 1063 Jenna Breen U23W 1 City of Lisburn AC 24.86 Q 3:4
3 1079 Sinéad Treacy SW 2 Craughwell AC 24.98 Q 2:5
4 1005 Janine Boyle SW 3 Finn Valley 25.31 Q 3:6
5 1037 Roseanna McGuckian SW 4 City of Lisburn AC 25.32 Q 1:2
6 1018 Rhianna McCarthy SW 5 University College Dublin AC 25.44 q 2:7
7 1067 Anna McCauley SW 6 City of Lisburn AC 25.46 Q 1:4
8 1068 Aobh Forde U20W 1 Dundrum South Dublin AC 25.54 q 1:8
9 1043 Catherine Hempton U20W 2 City of Lisburn AC 25.79 3:3
10 1024 Erin Friel U18W 1 Letterkenny AC 25.91 3:1
11 1045 Emma Hutchinson SW 7 Ballymena & Antrim AC 26.05 1:3
12 1042 Orlagh Leer U23W 2 Monaghan Phoenix AC 26.17 1:6
13 1054 Lydia Morris U23W 3 Manx Harriers 26.34 2:3
14 1076 Katie Magee SW 8 Dundrum South Dublin AC 26.84 3:2
15 1008 Freya Boyce U18W 2 Loughview AC 27.35 2:1
16 1047 Victoria Ovie U20W 3 Swansea Harriers 28.29 3:5
17 1053 Izy Cousley U18W 3 Loughview AC 28.83 2:2
18 1015 Nadiia Lypa U18W 4 Letterkenny AC 29.02 1:1
19 1023 Martina Elliott SW 9 Lagan Valley AC 34.04 2:4

1019 Ruby Sterrett U18W North Down AC 1:5
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Results
T19 - Senior Women's 200m - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 15:45
Meeting Record: Amy Foster (2011): 23.53

Final
Wind speed: -1.6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 1063 Jenna Breen City of Lisburn AC U23W 1 6 24.62 SB
2 1073 Michelle Duggan Unattached SW 1 7 24.65 PB
3 1005 Janine Boyle Finn Valley SW 2 8 25.13
4 1067 Anna McCauley City of Lisburn AC SW 3 4 25.32 SB
5 1068 Aobh Forde Dundrum South Dublin AC U20W 1 2 25.43
6 1018 Rhianna McCarthy University College Dublin AC SW 4 1 25.44
7 1079 Sinéad Treacy Craughwell AC SW 5 3 30.28

1037 Roseanna McGuckian City of Lisburn AC SW 6 5 DNS
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Results
T10 - Senior Women's 400m - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 11:00
Meeting Record: Stephanie Llewellyn (1995): 52.54

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 1084 Lauren Mccourt Bandon Athletic Club U23W 1 5 55.43
2 1096 Nicole Walsh Galway City Harriers SW 1 7 55.74
3 1073 Michelle Duggan Unattached SW 2 8 55.92 PB
4 1097 Molly Hourihan University College Dublin AC SW 3 6 56.26
5 1087 Amy Jo Kierans Oriel AC U20W 1 4 56.59
6 1092 Charlotte Bourke Dundrum South Dublin AC U23W 2 3 57.88
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Results
T14 - Senior Women's 800m - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 11:40
Meeting Record: Ciara Mageean (2022): 1:59.03

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 1113 Eve Marie Noctor Lucan Harriers U20W 1 6 2:14.01
2 1120 Emma Bonar Letterkenny AC U18W 1 7 2:16.27
3 1129 Ava Diver Beechmount Harriers AC U18W 2 7 2:17.01
4 1118 Denise Toner Clones AC SW 1 8 2:17.39
5 1086 Gráinne Moran Dundalk St Gerards U18W 3 2 2:17.51
6 1133 Ava Downey City of Lisburn AC U20W 2 6 2:17.57
7 1111 Olivia Morgan Lagan Valley AC U18W 4 5 2:19.82
8 1125 Angeline McShane City of Derry Spartans SW 2 1 2:20.18
9 1127 Aobhín Mccormack Glaslough Harriers U20W 3 4 2:23.37
10 1115 Kathleen Law Ballymena Runners SW 3 3 2:31.43
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Results
T23 - Senior Women's 1500m - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 15:05
Meeting Record: Ciara Mageean (2022): 3:56.63

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 1143 Rebekah Osborne Dromore AC SW 1 7 4:32.75
2 1148 Lucy Foster Willowfield Harriers U20W 1 6 4:33.72
3 1135 Rebecca Rossiter CNDR Track Club U23W 1 9 4:34.14
4 1146 Emer Mckee Willowfield Harriers U18W 1 8 4:36.49 SB
5 1130 Kirsti Charlotte Foster Willowfield Harriers U20W 2 1 4:39.40
6 1147 Emily Morris Willowfield Harriers U18W 2 3 4:58.57
7 1157 Joanne Mills Newcastle & District AC SW 2 4 5:00.62
8 1158 Anne Gilshinan Slaney Olympic AC SW 3 2 5:00.85

1125 Angeline McShane City of Derry Spartans SW 4 5 DNS
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Results
T16 - Senior Women's 5000m - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 12:15
Meeting Record: Roisin Flanagan (2022): 15:28.41

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 1173 Roise Roberts CNDR Track Club U23W 1 3 17:16.52
2 1178 Orla Duffy Dublin City Harriers SW 1 2 17:26.35
3 1157 Joanne Mills Newcastle & District AC SW 2 4 18:40.09
4 1171 Catherine Hribar City of Derry Spartans SW 3 1 20:20.39
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Results
T22 - Senior Women's 100m Hurdles - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 14:30
Meeting Record: Lady Mary Peters (1972): 13.29

Qualifying criteria: 3 per heat plus 2 non auto qualifiers
Wind speed: +1.6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 1192 Bevan McCaffrey Annalee AC U23W 1 2 14.47
2 1193 Amy Timoney Finn Valley U18W 1 3 15.17
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Results
T15 - Senior Women's 400m Hurdles - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 14:45
Meeting Record: Elaine McLaughlin (1988): 55.91

Qualifying criteria: 3 per heat plus 2 non auto qualifiers

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
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Results
T25 - Senior Womens Steeplechase - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 10:30

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note



www.opentrack.runPrinted on Mon, 12-Aug-2024 12:30:16, Europe/London Page 45

Results
F03 - Senior Women's High Jump - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 11:10

Place Bib Ord Name Club Age 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 Best Note

1 1210 1 Sommer Lecky Finn Valley SW o - xo o xxx 1.75

2 1067 3 Anna McCauley City of Lisburn AC SW o xo xo xo xxx 1.70

3 1215 2 Ashleigh Mcardle Unattached U20W o o o xxx 1.55
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Results
F05 - Senior Women's Pole Vault - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 11:50

Place Bib Ord Name Club Age 2.30 2.40 2.60 2.70 2.80 2.90 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30 Best Note

1 122
3 3 Abbie O'Neill City of Lisburn AC U23W xo o xo o xxx 3.20

2 107
7 1 Una Brice Leevale AC U23W o o xxo xxx 3.00

3 121
6 2 Chloe Lynch Gowran AC U18W o - o xxx 2.90

4 121
7 4 Eimear Mcbride Lusk AC U18W o o xo xxx 2.80

5 122
2 6 Morgan Wilson North Down AC U20W xo xxx 2.30

121
9 5 Rachel Fogarty Lusk AC U18W xxx NH
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Results
F02 - Senior Women's Long Jump - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 10:30

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 1241 Lauren Callaghan Finn Valley U23W 5.86
(-0.6)

x 5.88
(-0.8)

x x x 5.88
(-0.8)

2 1018 Rhianna McCarthy University College Dublin
AC SW 5.19

(-0.6)
4.86
(2.3)

5.64
(1.0)

5.18
(-0.8)

5.40
(-0.8)

5.61
(2.4)

5.64
(+1.0)

PB

3 1232 Erin Fisher City of Lisburn AC SW 5.08
(2.7)

4.96
(0.5)

x x 5.01
(2.3)

x 5.08
(+2.7)

4 1229 Abby Tate City of Lisburn AC U23W 4.97
(-1.2)

5.03
(3.8)

4.94
(3.0)

4.29
(-0.8)

x x 5.03
(+3.8)

5 1228 Natalie McCrory City of Lisburn AC U20W 4.88
(-1.6)

4.92
(-1.4)

x 3.64
(0.3)

4.89
(-1.1)

x 4.92
(-1.4)

6 1058 Amie Newell Ballymena & Antrim AC U18W 4.47
(-1.4)

4.67
(-0.4)

4.62
(-0.2)

4.52
(0.4)

x 4.79
(0.2)

4.79
(+0.2)

PB

7 1197 Lucy Markwell City of Lisburn AC U18W 4.63
(1.1)

4.77
(-0.4)

4.74
(1.5)

3.50
(1.7)

4.73
(4.6)

4.70
(1.2)

4.77
(-0.4)

8 1227 Ruby Kennedy City of Lisburn AC U18W x 4.50
(1.8)

3.11
(-2.1)

x 4.50
(0.2)

x 4.50
(+1.8)

9 1050 Mia Ferguson City of Lisburn AC U20W x x 4.47
(0.3)

4.47
(+0.3)

10 1230 Irene Malcolmson Unattached SW 3.28
(-0.3)

3.62
(-1.6)

3.75
(0.4)

3.75
(+0.4)

11 1236 Darragh Andrews
(T38/F38) North Belfast Harriers SW x 3.03

(0.5)
x x x 3.11

(1.8)
3.11
(+1.8)

1235 Lara Scott Mid Ulster AC U20W DNS
()
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Results
F14 - Senior Women's Triple Jump - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 14:45

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 1246 Lydia Mills Ballymena & Antrim AC SW x x 10.89
(-0.6)

x 11.11
(1.7)

11.13
(1.2)

11.13
(+1.2)

2 1228 Natalie McCrory City of Lisburn AC U20W 10.75
(1.8)

10.66
(-0.4)

x 10.68
(1.1)

10.82
(1.1)

10.89
(1.0)

10.89
(+1.0)

SB

3 1247 Anna Mckinty Cardiff Athletics U23W 10.76
(-0.8)

x 10.73
(0.5)

9.78
(0.7)

10.62
(1.0)

x
(0.6)

10.76
(-0.8)

4 1244 Ella Hanratty City of Lisburn AC U20W x x x 10.72
(2.0)

x 10.30
(1.2)

10.72
(+2.0)

5 1227 Ruby Kennedy City of Lisburn AC U18W x x 9.67
(1.8)

x x 10.05
(2.4)

10.05
(+2.4)

PB

6 1053 Izy Cousley Loughview AC U18W 8.60
(0.2)

x 9.14
(1.5)

8.65
(2.7)

8.73
(1.3)

9.25
(1.5)

9.25
(+1.5)

1232 Erin Fisher City of Lisburn AC SW DNS
()

1235 Lara Scott Mid Ulster AC U20W DNS
()
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Results
F07 - Senior Women's Shot Put - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 13:10

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 1215 Ashleigh Mcardle Unattached U20W 10.29 9.45 10.56 10.46 10.06 11.06 11.06

2 1260 Caoimhe Gallen Lifford Strabane AC U18W 10.24 10.40 10.94 10.51 9.60 11.01 11.01 SB

3 1252 Bridget McDyer Finn Valley SW 8.99 8.74 9.49 x 9.23 x 9.49

4 1259 Ciara Burrows Lagan Valley AC SW 8.26 8.27 8.70 8.27 7.99 7.96 8.70 PB

5 1261 Lynsey Glover Lagan Valley AC SW 7.40 7.40 7.30 7.32 7.71 7.44 7.71 =SB

6 1256 Mary FitzGerald Unattached SW 7.40 7.07 7.40 6.89 7.31 7.10 7.40
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Results
F04 - Senior Women's Discus - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 11:40

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 1269 Anna Gavigan Lambay Sports &
Athletics U23W 47.45 x 42.69 46.93 40.68 48.64 48.64

2 1263 Adrienne Gallen Lifford Strabane AC U23W 31.96 32.35 32.40 30.62 32.25 34.55 34.55 SB

3 1265 Gemma Caughers North Down AC SW x 22.25 x x 22.34 25.57 25.57

4 1259 Ciara Burrows Lagan Valley AC SW x 19.21 21.90 23.45 x 22.69 23.45 PB

5 1261 Lynsey Glover Lagan Valley AC SW 18.71 20.87 19.10 x 19.73 x 20.87

1260 Caoimhe Gallen Lifford Strabane AC U18W DNS
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Results
F15 - Senior Women's Hammer - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 15:35

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 1263 Adrienne Gallen Lifford Strabane AC U23W 49.67 50.47 50.68 51.82 50.85 51.31 51.82

2 1260 Caoimhe Gallen Lifford Strabane AC U18W x 46.08 44.60 x x 43.63 46.08

3 1270 Aida Zukauskaite Lagan Valley AC U18W 40.53 40.86 x x 39.63 x 40.86

4 1261 Lynsey Glover Lagan Valley AC SW 35.64 32.61 35.10 34.14 30.52 32.16 35.64
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Results
F11 - Senior Women's Javelin - 2024-08-10

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 14:30

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 1280 Ellie Mccurdy Lifford Strabane AC U20W 34.25 36.24 33.58 35.32 35.59 36.88 36.88

2 1067 Anna McCauley City of Lisburn AC SW 32.33 33.38 32.91 35.34 34.01 30.77 35.34 SB

3 1215 Ashleigh Mcardle Unattached U20W 26.87 32.76 30.31 32.79 29.68 29.54 32.79

4 1274 Isabelle Mccormack St Laurence O'Toole AC U18W 29.92 30.25 29.29 27.83 31.94 29.61 31.94 PB

5 1278 Katie Mccullough Ballymena & Antrim AC U23W 26.46 29.20 29.11 27.56 30.42 29.91 30.42

6 1222 Morgan Wilson North Down AC U20W 28.88 26.46 x x 25.32 23.61 28.88
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Results
T02 - Senior Women's 4x100m Relay - 2024-08-09

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 19:10

Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners
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Results
T04 - Senior Women's 4x400m Relay - 2024-08-09

NI & Ulster Senior Track & Field Championships 2024 - 09-10 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 19:40

Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners


